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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split
Race 11a: Novice Mens 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:30 AM
1st 5 Culver (B. Raver) 03:28.00
2nd 3  Forest Hills Central A (E. HegQ) 03:37.12 4.4% 00:09.12 00:00:09.12
3rd 4  Rockford (G. Hoffman) 04:11.16 20.8% 00:34.04 00:00:43.16
4th 2  Forest Hills East B (A. Fall) 04:22.34 26.1% 00:11.18 00:00:54.34
Race 11b: Novice Mens 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:40 AM
1st 5 Forest Hills East A (S. Conner) 03:50.75
2nd 4  Forest Hills Central B (E. Purcell) 04:06.03 6.6% 00:15.28 00:00:15.28
3rd 2 Forest Hills Central C (C. Spencer) 04:33.66 18.6% 00:27.63 00:00:42.91
\Race 1: Senior Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 09:05 AM
1st 3 Rockford (T. Todd) 06:12.00
2nd 4  Forest Hills Central (E. Kraimer) 06:22.29 2.8% 00:10.29 00:00:10.29
\Race 2: Novice Womens 8+ Final @ 09:15 AM
1st 4  Forest Hills Central A (R. Olson) 06:56.16
2nd 5 Rockford (H. powers) 07:08.65 3.0% 00:12.49 00:00:12.49
3rd 6 Forest Hills East (M. Malvitz) 07:18.82 5.4% 00:10.17 00:00:22.66
4th 3  Forest Hills Central B (R. Manning) 07:31.38 8.5% 00:12.56 00:00:35.22
5th 2  East Grand Rapids (C. Nystrom) 08:12.34 18.3% 00:40.96 00:01:16.18
Race 3: Senior Mens 150Ib 8+ Final @ 09:25 AM
1st 3 Rockford (N. Solomon) 05:26.90
2nd 4  Forest Hills Central (J. Hartert) 05:45.43 5.7% 00:18.53 00:00:18.53
\Race 4. Senior Mens 2x Final @ 09:35 AM
1st 5 Rockford (R. O'Grady) 06:27.00
2nd 2  Forest Hills East (N. Foote) 06:48.58 5.6% 00:21.58 00:00:21.58
3rd 3 Northview (T. Corrigan) 07:06.93 10.3% 00:18.35 00:00:39.93
4th 6 East Grand Rapids (P. Wood) 07:07.40 10.4% 00:00.47 00:00:40.40
5th 4  Lowell Crew Club (N. Longway) 07:09.80 11.1% 00:02.40 00:00:42.80
Race 5: Junior Womens 8+ Final @ 09:45 AM
1st 5  Culver (M. Wilkerson) 06:13.40
2nd 2  Forest Hills Central (K. LaBeau) 06:27.25 3.7% 00:13.85 00:00:13.85
3rd 3  Forest Hills East (H. Trout) 07:03.03 13.3% 00:35.78 00:00:49.63
4th 4  Rockford (K. klein) 08:36.14 38.2% 01:33.11 00:02:22.74
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Race 6: Junior Mens 4+ Final @ 09:55 AM |

1st 2 Rockford (R. Janssen) 05:59.00

2nd 3 Grand Rapids (T. Suttner) 06:01.69 0.7% 00:02.69 00:00:02.69

3rd 6 Forest Hills Central (T. Greenwood) 06:25.43 7.4% 00:23.74 00:00:26.43

4th 5 East Grand Rapids (M. Steketee) 07:26.59 24.4% 01:01.16 00:01:27.59

5th 4  Lowell Crew Club (N. Barrett)) 08:03.33 34.6% 00:36.74 00:02:04.33
Race 7: Senior Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 10:05 AM

1st 4 Rockford (P.Brom) 06:56.00

2nd 5 Forest Hills Central (E. Kraimer) 07:06.24 2.5% 00:10.24 00:00:10.24

3rd 3 Rockford A (M. gannon) 07:50.46 13.1% 00:44.22 00:00:54.46
\Race 9: Senior Womens 4+ Final @ 10:15 AM

1st 3 Forest Hills Central A (Z. Niswonger) 06:21.00

2nd 4  Rockford (M. Plekes) 06:25.51 1.2% 00:04.51 00:00:04.51

3rd 5 Culver (K. Concannon) 06:26.71 1.5% 00:01.20 00:00:05.71

4th 7 Forest Hills Central B (K. LaBeau) 07:15.76 14.4% 00:49.05 00:00:54.76

5th 6 Forest Hills East (M. Woody) 07:27.67 17.5% 00:11.91 00:01:06.67

6th 1 East Grand Rapids (R. Yadlowsky) 07:28.36 17.7% 00:00.69 00:01:07.36

7th 2 Lowell Crew Club (J. Barrett) 08:07.35 27.9% 00:38.99 00:01:46.35
Race 10: Senior Mens 4+ Final @ 10:25 AM

1st 4 Culver (C. Reavill) 05:14.19

2nd 3 Rockford (M. Crimp) 05:23.72 3.0% 00:09.53 00:00:09.53

3rd 2 Forest Hills Central A (L. Devereaux) 05:32.31 5.8% 00:08.59 00:00:18.12

4th 1 East Grand Rapids (T. Sytsma) 05:38.24 7.7% 00:05.93 00:00:24.05

5th 5 Forest Hills East (S. Hostetter) 06:03.10 15.6% 00:24.86 00:00:48.91

6th 6 Forest Hills Central B (K. Pope) 06:20.46 21.1% 00:17.36 00:01:06.27

7th 7  Lowell Crew Club (B. Haehnel) 07:08.50 36.4% 00:48.04 00:01:54.31
Race 11: Novice Mens 8+ Final @ 10:35 AM

1st 4  Culver (B. Raver) 05:21.28

2nd 3  Forest Hills Central A (E. Hegg) 05:33.57 3.8% 00:12.29 00:00:12.29

3rd 5 Forest Hills East A (S. Conner) 05:55.62 10.7% 00:22.05 00:00:34.34

4th 6 Forest Hills Central B (E. Purcell) 06:00.33 12.2% 00:04.71 00:00:39.05

5th 2 Rockford (G. Hoffman) 06:40.55 24.7% 00:40.22 00:01:19.27

6th 7 Forest Hills Central C (C. Spencer) 07:06.09 32.6% 00:25.54 00:01:44.81
Race 12: Senior Womens 1x Final @ 10:45 AM |

1st 3 Lowell Crew Club (A. Vanderlaan) 08:23.00

2nd 4  Rockford (A. Erickson) 08:56.90 6.7% 00:33.90 00:00:33.90
Race 13: Senior Mens 150lb 4+ Final @ 10:55 AM |

1st 3 Rockford A (J. Anderson) 05:38.18

2nd 4  Forest Hills Central (J. Hartert) 06:05.19 8.0% 00:27.01 00:00:27.01

3rd 5 Rockford (M. Crimp) 06:10.66 9.6% 00:05.47 00:00:32.48
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Race 14: Junior Mens 8+ Final @ 11:05 AM

1st 2 Rockford (R. Janssen) 05:15.00

2nd 3  Forest Hills Central (D. Tiggleman) 05:17.73 0.9% 00:02.73 00:00:02.73
3rd 5 East Grand Rapids (P. Wood) 05:42.65 8.8% 00:24.92 00:00:27.65
4th 4  Forest Hills East (S. Conner) 05:52.82 12.0% 00:10.17 00:00:37.82

Race 15: Senior Womens 2x Final @ 11:15 AM |

1st 3 Rockford (H. Oostdyk-Howard) 07:40.00
2nd 4  Forest Hills East (H. Trout) 08:09.01 6.3% 00:29.01 00:00:29.01
Race 16: Junior Womens 4+ Final @ 11:25 AM |
1st 5 East Grand Rapids A (G. Deems) 06:46.88
2nd 2  Forest Hills Central A (A. Fischer) 07:04.81 4.4% 00:17.93 00:00:17.93
3rd 6 Rockford (H. powers) 07:07.01 4.9% 00:02.20 00:00:20.13
4th 7  Forest Hills Central (M. Dlugos) 07:45.20 14.3% 00:38.19 00:00:58.32
5th 3 Grand Rapids (J. Holohan) 07:56.04 17.0% 00:10.84 00:01:09.16
6th 1 Lowell Crew Club (B. O'strander) 08:35.42 26.7% 00:39.38 00:01:48.54
7th 4  East Grand Rapids B (A. Lewis) 08:53.42 31.1% 00:18.00 00:02:06.54
Race 17: Senior Womens 8+ Final @ 11:35 AM
1st 4  Culver (K. Concannon) 05:38.00
2nd 2 Rockford (M. Plekes) 05:43.52 1.6% 00:05.52 00:00:05.52
3rd 3  Forest Hills Central (Z. Niswonger) 05:48.19 3.0% 00:04.67 00:00:10.19
Race 18: Senior Mens 8+ Final @ 11:45 AM
1st 3 Culver (C. Reavill) 04:55.00
2nd 2  Forest Hills Central A (L. Devereaux) 05:15.49 6.9% 00:20.49 00:00:20.49
3rd 4  Forest Hills Central B (K. Pope) 06:06.47 24.2% 00:50.98 00:01:11.47
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